
ME35.7 Berea
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 2.3 Quail Roost Rd
2.3 R 0.4 US-501 N
2.7 R 2.1 Moores Mill Rd
4.7 R 2.7 Red Mountain Rd
7.5 L 1.1 Moriah Rd
8.6 S 1.2 Rougemont Rd
9.8 L 0.2 Moriah Rd
10 S >.1 Mt Harmony Church Rd
10.1 R 1.9 Berea Rd
12 S 4.8 Moriah Rd
16.8 R 0.1 US-158 E
16.9 R 3.5 Culbreth Rd
20.5 R 0.7 Enon Rd
21.2 L 4.1 Range Rd
25.3 R 4.5 Roberts Chapel Rd
29.8 R 0.7 Range Rd
30.6 L 0.7 Cassam Rd
31.3 R 2.5 Ellis Chapel Rd
33.7 L 1.8 Bahama Rd
35.5 R 0.2 Quail Roost Rd
35.7 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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